To: Page 2 of 4

2/1/2018

Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

## (((H180000394403)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cor		<b>₩</b> '	2:53	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		<u>رحی</u>	·
			•		
From:				· · -	••
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	•	1	
	Account Number	: FCA00000023	•	1.1	
	Phone	: (614)280-3338		•	
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845	ł	•	
				<b>الم</b> يا	
**Enton	the email addres	; for this business entity to be used for	future	<b>.</b> ·	
anr	ual report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address please.*	• -	Ċ	

## LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CREWS COMMERCE VENTURE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

RECEIVED

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

HEFE 05 10th THEFE

۰.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Crews Commerce Venture, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

ć

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Erie Nadeau

Name of Person

Foundry Commercial, LLC

Firm/Company

420 S Orange Ave Sie 950

Address

Orlando, FE 32801-4904

City/State and Zip Code

eric.nadeau@foundrycommercial.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Eric Nadeau	407 757-1511 at ( )
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Enclosed is a check for the follo	Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the fold	
\$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

. .

....

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

e Venture, LLC		
(b) 711 HIGH STREET		
(0)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
<del></del>	DINES, IA 50392	
4.	Document number	
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Floride-Dept. of State		
Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)</u>		
	î.	
32301	- ·	
L		
ad Office address:		
·		
L_33324		
of the registered of		
Eric 3, Nadea		
Eric 3, Nadea	Printed or typed name of signee	
Eric 3. Nadea gree to act in this c to performance of the		
	(b) DES MC  M150000 4. 	

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

-

INHS18 (2/14)